

Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	19-1	793	Version:	1	Name:	Professional Services Contract - Barl LMFT - Chabot Elementary School	oara Howell,
Туре:	Agreement or Contract				Status:	Passed	
File created:	9/4/2019				In control:	Chief Academic Officer	
On agenda:	10/10/2019				Final action:	10/10/2019	
Enactment date:	10/1	0/2019			Enactment #:	19-1463	
Title:	Ratification by the Board of Education of a Professional Services Contract between the District and Barbara Howell, LMFT, Albany, CA, for the latter to support the school psychologist by extending school base therapeutic services to include somatic family therapy at Chabot Elementary School, for the period of August 12, 2019 through January 31, 2020, in an amount not to exceed \$8,000.00.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 19-1793 Professional Services Contract - Barbara Howell, LMFT - Chabot Elementary School						
Contact:	Jessica.Cannon@ousd.org						
Date	Ver.	Action By	/		Act	on	Result
10/10/2019	1	Board of	f Education		Ado	opted on the General Consent Report	Pass

Ratification by the Board of Education of a Professional Services Contract between the District and Barbara Howell, LMFT, Albany, CA, for the latter to support the school psychologist by extending school base therapeutic services to include somatic family therapy at Chabot Elementary School, for the period of August 12, 2019 through January 31, 2020, in an amount not to exceed \$8,000.00.